
COCKTAILS
MARGARITA  16
CLASSIC MARGARITA MADE WITH TEQUILLA, TRIPLE SEC,
AGAVE, FRESH LIME ON SALT RIM 

MINT MOJITO  16
THE ORIGINAL CUBAN CLASSIC. CITRUSY & REFRESHING,
MADE WITH LIGHT RUM, LIME JUICE, MINT & SUGAR,
TOPPED OFF WITH SODA

WATERMELON MOJITO 18
HANGOVER CURE & REFRESHING GINGERY WATERMELON:
WHITE RUM, FRESH WATERMELON, LIME,SODA, SIMPLE SYRUP,
GINGER, WATERMELON SYRUP

SPANISH PORNSTAR MARTINI 18
FRUITY & FUN, A COCKTAIL FOR EVERYONE, VODKA,
PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, VANILA
& SIMPLE SYRUP

PALOMA 19
A CITRUS FORWARD, REFRESHING TEQUILA COCKTAIL, W/
 BLANCO TEQUILA, LIME & AGAVE SYRUP, TOPPED W/
GRAPEFRUIT SODA

ROSE TOM COLLINS 20
A SPANISH TWIST ON THE CLASSIC TOM COLLINS, WITH PINK
GIN, RASPBERRY AND LEMON, TOPPED WITH SODA WATER

BEERS
ESTRELLA DAMM 
4.6% BARCELONA LAGER SMOOTH TAP BEER 
* STORE AVAIBILITY ONLY

ESTRELLA GALACIA

AMBAR 1900 

EL TORO LOCO

ZERO ALC BEER

SPANISH DRY APPLE  CIDER

5.5% PREMIUM PILSNER LAGER

4.8% PALE ALE

 8

 9

 9

4.5% LAGER

4.2% FRUITY PALE ALE

0% ALC

5.5% ALC

 10

 8

 9

SAN MIGUEL RED HORSE  11.5
8% AMBER LAGER EXTRA STRONG

INEDIT ESTRELLA  12
4.8% WHEAT BEER

CORONA  8

SANGRIA

TRADITIONAL RED/WHITE/ROSE  48 38 10

CLASSIC SPANISH DRINK: WINE VARIETY
W/ FRESH FRUITS, BRANDY, TRIPLE SEC,
SUMMER DRINKS, APPLE JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

SANGRIA DE LA CASA  52 42 12
REFRESHING OUR SIGNATURE SANGRIA W/
CRISP CAVA, MIXED FRUITS, WATERMELON,
PASSION FRUIT PUNCH, VODKA & BLUE
CURACAO

AGUA DE VALENCIA  52 42 12
TWIST TO THE VERY POPULAR DRINK FROM
VALENCIA SPANISH CAVA W/ ORANGE JUICE,
ORANGE & GRAPEFRUIT JUICE GIN & VODKA

GLS1LT1.5LT

CLASSICS
NEGRONI
PERFECT FOR A PRE-DINNER TIPPLE: BITTERS SWEET AROMATIC
 & HERBAL: GIN, CAMPARI, BITTERS & SPANISH VERMOUTH

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI
A CROWD PLEASING MODERN CLASSIC VODKA, ESPRESSO, 
COFFEE LIQUEUR, SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP

SMOKY OLD FASHIONED
THE ORGINAL COCKTAIL ITSELF, A SWEET & SPIRIT FORWARD
 MIX OF BOURBON, ANGOSTURA BITTERS , SUGAR & SIMPLE SYRUP

SOURS
(WHISKEY/ MIDORI/ AMARETTO/ PISCO)
CHOICE OF SPIRIT W/ LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, EGG WHITE
 GARNISHED W/ BITTER & CHERRY

PINA COLADA
RICH COCONUT MILK SHAKEN W/ BACARDI, COCONUT RUM, 
PINEAPPLE JUICE, TOUCH OF PASSIONFRUIT & VANILLA 
SERVED W/ GARNISH PINEAPPLE OR CHERRY

LONG ISLAND
5 SPIRITS : GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA, RUM, TRIPLE SEC,
LEMON JUICE ON ICE & TOPPED UP COKE
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
BESAME  21AN OAKY & FRUITY MIX OF MEZCAL & TEQUILA W/ GRAND
MARNER, LYCHEE JUICE ,PASSION FRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE
& SIMPLE SYRUP 

OCEANO AZUL
 23DEEP LIKE THE BLUE OCEAN, BLUE CURAÇAO, COCONUT

RUM, LAVENDER LIQUOR, PINEAPPLE JUICE, 
LIME JUICE,  & EGG WHITE

EL PATITO FEO  20SOUNDS DANGEROUSLY DELICIOUS, W/ AMARETTO, GIN,
SIMPLE SYRUP, LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, ABSINTHE

BLACK FOREST MARTINI
 1980'S DESSERT IN TO A COCKTAIL : VODKA, CRÈME DE

CACAO, CHAMBORD,CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR RASPBERRY
JUICE,W/ WHIPPED CREAM CREAM & CHOCOLATE DUST

MARAVILLOSA
19WONDERFUL & MAGICAL BLEND OF CHARTREUSE

LIQUEUR, LYCHEE LIQUOR, PINE APPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY 
JUICE & LIME JUICE

COLA LLAMEANTE 20ELEGANT & FLORAL COCKTAIL FOR ANY OCCASION: GIN, ST
GERMAIN, WATERMELON JUICE, LAVENDER LIQUOR ,LIME 
& SIMPLE SYRUP 

DOS NOVIAS
222 LOVERS : PEACH & BANANA LIQUOR & YOU ARE THE

SECRET RECIPE, COCONUT RUM, YOU DO ORANGE JUICE
& PINEAPPLE JUICE, W/ A TOUCH OF CREAM

VERMUT

VERMUT ROJO  W/ DASH OF CAMPARI
A DASH OF ANGOSTURA BITTER 
OLIVES, ORANGE SLICE ON TOP OF ICE

VERMUT BLANCO  W/ DASH OF CAMPARI
A DASH OF ANGOSTURA BITTER 
OLIVES, ORANGE SLICE ON TOP OF ICE
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"VERMUT, IN SPAIN VERMUT IS DRUNK NEAT OR W/ ICE. 
STARTING YOUR MEAL OR FINISHING OFF YOUR MEAL 

IS A VERY PLEASANT  EXPERIENCE"



SPIRITS
WHISKEY
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JIM BEAM BORUBON WHISKEY
WILD TURKEY BORUBON WHISKEY
TOKI JAPANESE WHISKEY
DIMPLE 12 YEAR OLD SCOTCH WHISKEY DIMPLE 12 YEAR OLD SCOTCH WHISKEY 
CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKEY
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
CANADIAN CLUB CANADIAN WHISKEY
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
LARK SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

8
9
25
9
9
9
99
9
9
9
9
10
16

RUM
BUNDABERG
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK
BACARDI WHITE
MALIBU COCONUT RUM
HOUSE RUM

8
8
9
9
8
8

GIN
HOUSE GIN
FOUR PILLARS  BLOODY SHIRAJ
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
MAINLY SPIRITS BOTANICAL GIN
ROKU JAPANESE GIN
SPANISH GIN
TANQUERAY GINTANQUERAY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS

8
11
11
11
9
12
1010
10
12

VODKA
GREYGOOSE FRENCH VODKA
HOUSE VODKA 
CIROC FRENCH VODKA
MANY SPIRITS BOTANICAL VODKA
ABSOLUTE
HAKU JAPANESE VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA SMIRNOFF VODKA 

12
8
10
10
9
9
99

TEQUILA
HOUSE TEQUILA
SIERRA SILVER
1800 SILVER
1800 COCONUT
DON JULIO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVERPATRON SILVER
PINK TEQUILA
MEZCAL TEQUILA

8
9
12
12
14
14
1414
12
10

COGNAC
MEUKOW VSOP
HENNESSY

10
10

BRANDY
SPANISH BRANDY
FRENCH BRANDY

9
8

FULL LIST OF SPIRITS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE BAR. PRICES WITH
MIXTURES WILL VARY. THE ABOVE PRICES ARE ONLY FOR

NEAT OR ON THE ROCKS.

PRICES VARIES WITH MIXTURES

LIQUOR/ APERITIFS
ALL SHOTS OF LIQUORS IS $9 W/ MIXTUVRES, PRICE VARIES

LIQUORS

SCHNAPPS

TIA MARIA CHOCOLATE LIQUOR
SOUR MONKEY APPLE LIQUOR
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUOR
MIDORI MELON LIQUOR
WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY LIQUOR
FIRE BALL CINNAMON WHISKEY LIQUORFIRE BALL CINNAMON WHISKEY LIQUOR
JAGERMEISTER GERMAN HERBAL LIQUOR
LICOR 43 SPANISH SECERET LIQUOR
WHITE SAMBUCA
BLACK SAMBUCA 
ALIZE BLEU COGNAC LIQUOR
CAMPARI BITTER APERITIF
APEROL APERITIVOAPEROL APERITIVO
LEMONCEILLO LEMON LIQUOR

PEACH SCHNAPPS
BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS
BANANA LIQUOR

SHOTS ALL SHOTS  13
B52 : KAHLUA,BAILEYS,GRAND MARNIER
RAINING SKY: TRIPLE SEC, BLUE CURACAO, BAILEYS
BAZOOKA JOE: BAILEYS, BLUE CURACAO, BANANA LIQUOR
ALABAMA SLAMMER: AMARETTO,ORANGE,GIN,SOUTHERN COMFORT
WET PUSSY: CRANBERRY, VODKA,TRIPLE SEC, PEACH LIQUOR
VODKA CRANBERRY: VODKA & CRANBERRY
FLAMING DR. PEPPER: AMARETTO, DARK RUMFLAMING DR. PEPPER: AMARETTO, DARK RUM
JÄGER BOMB: RED BULL, JÄGERMEISTER
KAMIKAZE: VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE
LOLA FIRE: TEQUILA,TABASCO

DESSERT LIQUOR
HORCHATA LIQUOR  10
CREAMY SPANISH TRADITIONAL HORCHATA RECIPE
FROM VALENCIA INFUSED W/ LICOR 43 SHOT ON THE ROCKS 

ZOCO PARCHARAN 14
SLOE- FLAVOURED LIQUEUR FROM NAVARRA SPAIN MADE
FROM WILD PLUM CALL BASO ARAN. IT IS ANISE
FLAVOURED W/ COFFEE BEANS & VANILLA POD SHOT ON
THE ROCKS W/ ORANGE
LICOR 43  10
SECRET REFLECTION OF THE MEDITERRANEAN HERITAGE.
WELL BALANCED LAYERS OF ALCOHOL,SUGAR, VANILLA
& SPICES SHOT ON THE ROCKS OR NEAT 
LIQUOR DE HERBAS  10
SPANISH HERBAL LIQUOR.EXPRESSIVE AROMAS OF
HERBS, FRUITS. INTENSE & SILKY SHOT ON THE
ROCKS OR NEAT

ANIS DEL MONO  11
A SWEET ANISEED LIQUOR W/ SPICY NOTES.
MADE FROM AROMATIC PLANTS DISTILLED IN COPPER STILLS,
DEMINERALIZED WATER & NEUTRAL ALCOHOL 
SERVED ON THE ROCKS OR NEAT

SPANISH SHERRY
OLOROSO  13
NUTTY, DRY, HEAVY, INTENSE AROMAS OF
HAZELNUT & VANILLA DU TO AGING

ALC: 17% AGING 10YRS, 70ML

ALC: 17% AGING: 4YRS, 70ML

ALC: 15% AGING: 3.5YRS , 70ML 

ALC: 15% AGING: 3.5YRS, 70ML

ALC: 17% AGING: 3.5YRS, 70ML

CREAM  12
SWEET & NUTTY, AROMAS OF FIGS & RASINS

FINO  11
CRISP & DRY, CLEAN & SHARP, AROMAS OF
APPLE W/ ALMOND NOTES

MANZANILLA  12
FRESH, DRY, DELICATE & ELIGANT FINI  

PEDRO XIMENEZ  12
VERY SWEET SHERRY MADE FROM SUN DRIED
PEDRO XIMENEZ GRAPE W/DRY RAISIN FLAVOUR


